
E DIVISION TOURNAMENT 

Seed #1 – Kossuth Street Baptist Church  Seed #5 East Tipp 
Seed #2 – Loan Rangers   Seed #6 Boogie Robots 
Seed #3 – Base Centered Cubs  Seed #7 The Fighting Freon 
Seed #4 – The Visitors    Seed #8 Burgett Kresovsky Eye Care 
 

Monday, Aug. 8 

Game 1 – 6:00 p.m. – Kossuth Street Baptist Church vs. Burgett Kresovsky Eye Care 

Tuesday, Aug. 9 

Game 2 –6:00 p.m. – The Visitors vs. East Tipp 

Wednesday, Aug. 10 

Game 3 – 6:45 p.m. – Loan Rangers vs. the Fighting Freon 

Game 4 –7:45 p.m. Field #1 – Base Centered Cubs vs. Boogie Robots 

Monday, Aug. 15 

Game 5 – 6:45 p.m. – Burgett Kresovsky Eye Care vs. The Visitors 

Tuesday, Aug. 16 

Game 6 – 6:45 p.m. – the Fighting Freon vs. Boogie Robots 

Wednesday, Aug. 17 

Game 7 – 6:30 p.m. – Field #1 - Kossuth Street Baptist Church vs. East Tipp 

Thursday, Aug. 18 

Game 8 – 7:45 p.m. – Field #2 - Loan Rangers vs. Base Centered Cubs 

Monday, Aug. 22 

Game 9 – Field #1 – 6:30 p.m. – Winner Game #5 vs. Loser Game #8 

Game 10 – Field #1 – 7:45 p.m. – Winner Game #6 vs. Loser Game #7 

Tuesday, Aug. 23 

Game 11 – Field #1 – 6:30 p.m. – Winner Game #7 vs. Winner Game #8 

Game 12 – Field #1 – 7:45 p.m. – Winner Game 9 vs. Winner Game #10 

Wednesday, Aug. 24 

Game 13 – Field #1 – 7 p.m. – Loser Game #11 vs. Winner Game #12 

Thursday, Aug. 25 

Game 14 – Field #1 – 6:30 p.m. – Winner Game #11 vs. Winner Game #13 

Game 15 – Field #1 – 7:45 p.m. – If necessary, same teams in Game 14,                                                                           

if winner game #13 wins game 14 

 


